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JG

1994
1995
1993
1994
1998

1981
1988
1980
1982
1977
1982
1980
1987
1984
1978
1979
1984
1980
1976
1981
1977
1985
1987
1978
1984
1979
1982
1981
1983
1982
1984
1979
1978
1977
1980
1976
1983
1986
1988
1979
1987
1977
1980
1979
1977
1977
1979
1984
1977
1980
1976
1976
1978
1983

7.Wallberg-Berglauf am 1.5.2010

Name

Hinterseer, Johanes

Kranl, Michael

Sauter, David

Reichl, Sebastian
Schellhorn de Sa, Alexandre

Schneider, David
Windisch, Thomas
Mausser, Martin
Egger, Georg
Fruhholz, Tobias
Hauser, Markus
Schar, Thorsten
Minz, Michael
Fickenscher, Tobias
Egger, Michael
Berger , Thomas
Birzle, Sebastian
Heckner, Markus
Reil3, Bjérn

Gotz, Marco
Hoffeld, Tobias
Leichtle, Florian
Schmotz, Max
Gast, Thorsten
Mosner, Markus
Heide, Mario
Hesse, Holger
Scholler, Gerhard
Kronthaler, Michael
Wendt, Matthias
Hammerer, Martin
Zadny, Stefan
Wendt, Christian
Pfeiffer, Marcel
Robert, Michael
Zmudzinski, Damian
Scherzer, Andreas
Weber, Daniel
Beck, Vitali

Gogler, Jorg
Blairvacg, Samuel
Katarzhin, Alexey
Schreckenbach, Boris
Schmidt, Markus
Seger, Olivier
Hahn, Martin
Vaudrevange, Patrick
Patalong, Peter
Hauer, Valentin
Zauner, Thomas
Vogel, Marko
Wastlhuber, Andreas
Obermeier, Josef
Pospischil, Johannes

Verein

Sagewerk Obermaier
RSC Neukirchen
Realschule Miesbach
Realschule Miesbach

die gemitlichen Karwendelschnecken, POR

KTV WILL LA, SUI

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LTS Seefeld, AUT

LG Pletzer, AUT

Team Doschauher

Zell am Ziller, AUT

TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV Buchenberg
Scitzengilde Weisenheim

LC-Chiemgau-Steigenberger

Do schau her
Seeshaupt
Hausham

MRRC Minchen
SV Ohmenhausen
LSV Vorwarts LS3
Schongau
SG-Voigas
TDM-Franken
TSV Ampfing

Bad Wiessee
Minchen
Elsbethen, AUT

Erl Schuwiedu, AUT
Minchen

LVR Geiselhéring
Wanghausen, AUT
LSG Karlsruhe

SF Aying

Minchen

Bad Wiessee, POL
Tdging

RV Sturmvogel
ESV Neuaubing Miinchen
TSV Isny

FRA

Erding

Vaterstetten
MRRC Minchen
MRRC Miinchen, FRA
Windach

Minchen
Minchen
Minchen
Vorchdorf, AUT
Waakirchen

FGP, Prutting
Spvgg Zolling
Erding

Lauf-Zeit Start-Nr

00:40:37
00:42:18
00:49:57
00:52:27
01:02:44

00:30:25
00:34:50
00:35:18
00:36:07
00:36:30
00:36:34
00:36:41
00:36:52
00:37:10
00:37:14
00:39:22
00:40:13
00:40:22
00:41:11
00:42:09
00:42:53
00:43:08
00:43:16
00:43:22
00:43:30
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:44:25
00:44:35
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:45:40
00:45:53
00:46:11
00:46:17
00:46:24
00:47:03
00:47:23
00:47:25
00:47:31
00:47:57
00:48:24
00:48:37
00:48:45
00:48:50
00:49:37
00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:06
00:50:17
00:50:29
00:50:40
00:50:53
00:54:13

196
497
395
398
546

4
936
707
705
975
900
901
993
885
968
422
421
714
681
887
942
910
137
930
579
913
316
897
945
919
490
938
883

96
321
559
392
324
136
951
352
987
976
675
670
709
145

95
291
890
713
939
331
142
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M35
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M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
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1977
1977
1984
1982
1977

1975
1971
1973
1975
1971
1974
1972
1975
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1972
1971
1971
1974
1971
1972
1973
1972
1972
1975
1971
1973
1972
1974
1974
1972

1969
1967
1970
1970
1967
1966
1970
1968
1966
1967
1969
1969
1968
1968
1967
1966
1968
1968
1966
1967
1966
1968
1969
1970

Langenmeir, Miguel
Pethke, Rico
Schwind, Sebastian
Weber, Hanns
Fischberger, Florian

Skalsky, Roman
Strobl, Marcus
Pranckl, Michael
Schneehage, Carsten
Mahn, Mario

NUR, Martin

Hofséass, Michael
Jakab, Christian
Hein, Gunter
Gerlicher, Rolf
Liebhart, Werner
Delling, Thomas
Rudolphi, Markus
Schwarz, Michael
Krammer, Stefan
Burgmann, Martin
Schumann, Gerald
Off, Christian
Lindenmdiller, Andreas
Schiitz, Franz
Groiss, Dieter
Wimmer, Christian
Lehrberger, Andreas
Ebert, Mario
Temsch, Jochen
Hoffmann, Marc
Witzl, Robert

Fritsch, Thomas
Schlittenbauer, Markus
Roth, Ralf

Rieder, Alexander
Biberger, Andreas
Tassani-Prell, Stephan
Hainz, Joachim
Kuraptak, Jirgen
Milinski, Alexander
Vogt, Andi
Windisch, Hans
Krammer, Andreas
Kranl, Gernot
Sprung, Dietmar
Pauli, Olaf

Moser, Josef
Manke, Hans-Jérg
Obermaier, Matthias
Lorenz, Hartmut
Thalmeier, Florian
Lechner, Johannes
Surkau, Peter
Krolak, Christoph
Baumann, Georg
Beck, Josef
Kohler, Roman
Walter, Erik

Uffing

HVB Secur
Sagewerk Obermeier
Los Pedalos

Erding

Salomon Team, CZE
Do schauher

L'ARCH Belgien, AUT
LC Bad Dirkheim

LC-Chiemgau-Steigenberger
LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger

Do schauher

ESV Neuaubing Miinchen
Geltendorf

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Lenggries

LV Limbach 2000

LC Bad Dirrkheim
Singen (Hohentwiel)
Schliersee

Olang, ITA
Rottach-Egern

Habach

Lauftreff Lindau/TV Reutin
Miinchen-Revoluzza
Minchen

Trisport Erding

Minchen

TSV Dorfen

MRRC Minchen
Minchen

MRRC Minchen
Warngau

Siegertsbrunn

Tottori Runners, JAP

LSV 90 Kitzbuhel, AUT
Team Skinfit

SC Ainring-Salomon
Berlin

Miesbach

ALC Landshut
Lenggries

RTT-Ox

Minchen

RSC Neukirchen

AUT

Minchen

Erl Schuwiedu, AUT
Eching
Saegewerk-Obermaier.de
ASC Minchen

Gmund Die Heuschrecken
Schliersee Runners
Bockhorn

SCW Miinchen Triathlon
BFL-Landshut

Furth i. Wald

VfL Waldkraiburg
Unterhaching

00:56:46
00:57:09
00:57:09
00:58:18
00:59:42

00:35:43
00:36:09
00:38:16
00:38:49
00:39:06
00:39:32
00:40:21
00:40:43
00:41:07
00:42:24
00:43:11
00:43:17
00:45:06
00:47:32
00:47:55
00:48:01
00:48:35
00:49:08
00:49:41
00:50:47
00:51:05
00:51:41
00:52:17
00:53:04
00:54:01
00:55:26
00:57:10
00:59:15
01:02:34
01:03:08

00:32:50
00:34:33
00:35:05
00:39:03
00:42:43
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:44
00:44:26
00:44:28
00:44:31
00:44:52
00:45:15
00:45:30
00:46:15
00:46:30
00:46:34
00:46:35
00:46:55
00:47:25
00:47:56
00:48:07

937
424
995
320
335

719

393
969
596
989
135
963
908
328
348
277
343
192
957
292
978
287
884
988
582
289
561
687
959
669
991
958
704

952
935
912
199
979

94
985
994
881
496
342
961
944
391
710
589
973
921
569
595
923
914
593
720
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M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

1969
1970
1968
1966
1966
1966
1968
1970
1968
1969
1966
1966
1968
1967
1966
1966
1968
1967
1967
1966
1968
1969
1968
1966
1969
1970
1969
1969

1961
1965
1965
1961
1964
1962
1963
1965
1963
1962
1965
1965
1963
1963
1964
1963
1964
1963
1962
1964
1965
1962
1965
1965
1961
1961
1965
1965
1963
1965
1965
1962

Messner, Reinhart
Ambil, Manfred
Luigart, Markus
Schneider, Jérg
Musche, Ulrich
Muller, Ginter
Kriesch, Volkmar
Salcher, Robert
Neupert, JOorg
Hauser, Markus
Weckler, Markus
Lossack, Bernd
HeR, Rudiger
Buhle, Peter
Kistler, Martin
Casadei, Roberto
Wehnelt, Markus
Priwitzer, Matthias
Jung, Martl
Stahnsdorf, Japke
Reimann, Kay
Fuchs, Markus
von Brocke, Klaus
Kapfer, Ulrich
Gomes de Sa, Antonino
Zimmerman, Stefan
Knidlberger, Armin
Carmone, Salvatore

Eisenauer, Franz
Strackerjan, Michael
Schumacher, Martin
Briechle, Klaus
Schormeier, Karlheinz
Koller, Robert
Zehender, Al
Sedimeir, Hans
Ehmer, Andor
Fischer, Edwin
Dotterweich, Werner
Rasch, Torsten
Weienburger, Hans
Glockl, Ulrich

Wittig, Dieter
Scharl, Walter
Daumer, Martin
Wolter, Hans-Jurgen
Feldmaier, Peter
Duscher, Rainald
Jeschke, Barnim
Lutz, Klaus-Dieter
Kremeier, Stefan
Smolka, Christian
Eisele, Werner
Lochner, Michael
Bosl, Christian
Betzler, Jirgen
Neale, Stefan
Mittermaier, Peter
Wehnelt, Philipp
Haidlas, Karl Heinrich

SC Velo Keller
Minchen

MRRC Minchen
Karlsfeld

Grasskiclub Dachau
SV Untermeitingen
LG Donau lim
Altenstadt

Eching

Gauting

MRRC Minchen
Berg

Minchen
Bad-Salzdetfurth
Minchen

Munchen, ITA
Minchen

Minchen

Murnau

Neuried

Minchen

Tegernsee

SV Danielasports
Hofstetten

die gemitlichen Karwendelschnecken, POR
ASC Alpina Miinchen
Unterféhring

die gemitlichen Karwendelschnecken, ITA

SC Haag

SVO Germaringen
Peiting

TSV Isny

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG-Pletzer-Hopfgarten, AUT
MRRC Minchen

SV Handzell

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Handzell

TSV Schallitz

LT Siebengebirge

SC Velo Keller
equipe velo Oberland
Oberpframmern

FC Eitting

Minchen

LT Siebengebirge
Top Team Ost Park
ARling

MRRC

ASC Alpina Miinchen
Minchen

Forum Team

SWYV Fischach
Regensburg
Minchen

Triathlon Karlsfeld
Schmuruck Racers
Planegg

Minchen
Immenstadt

00:48:10
00:48:26
00:48:38
00:48:54
00:49:09
00:49:32
00:49:47
00:50:00
00:50:16
00:51:04
00:51:17
00:53:22
00:54:11
00:54:26
00:54:37
00:54:38
00:54:51
00:55:05
00:57:35
00:58:25
00:59:47
00:59:59
01:02:10
01:02:46
01:02:48
01:03:56
01:14:46
01:21:48

00:37:13
00:39:33
00:39:47
00:40:09
00:40:29
00:40:48
00:41:24
00:41:40
00:41:47
00:42:27
00:42:49
00:43:01
00:43:37
00:44:17
00:44:58
00:45:49
00:47:04
00:47:06
00:47:45
00:48:20
00:49:26
00:50:02
00:50:19
00:50:31
00:51:12
00:51:53
00:52:16
00:52:54
00:53:24
00:53:25
00:53:28
00:53:56

982
962
678
286
148
495
275
918
276
916
686
915
390
420
905
906
932
899
934
568
299
926
338
399
449
896
322
547

700
933
388
929
485
195
689
948
722
920
563
295
947
943
967
325

97
337
584
981
980
895
712
330
146
297
721
598
329
493
588
562
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M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M60

1964
1961
1964
1964
1964
1963
1964
1961
1963
1961
1964
1965

1960
1959
1957
1960
1959
1957
1959
1959
1957
1960
1956
1958
1958
1960
1960
1957
1958
1959
1957
1960
1958
1959
1959
1959
1956
1960
1958
1956
1956
1958
1957

1954
1955
1952
1955
1954
1955
1951
1953
1952
1951
1955
1954
1955
1955

1949

Schmid, Helmut
Rettner, Klaus
Kurz, Eduard
Altvater, Viktor
Syre, Jurgen
Mester, Horst
Huber, Johann
Griebel, Ferdinand
Hamberger, Rainer
Eckert, Rudiger
Lehner, Thomas
Schanderl, Stefan

Viola, Karlheinz
Rauch, Manni

Singer, Karl-Eugen
Borner, VVolkmar
Holzhauer, Kai
Stumpp, Jorg

Bier, Christian
Steinegger, Andreas
Haushofer, Ulrich
Wolfl, Engelbert
Katholing, Hans-Joachim
Voss, Claus

Hesse, Rainer
Schollenberger, Oliver
Langwieser, Anton
Schwertl, Alois
Renner, Herbert
Bieringer, Hans
Tauschinski, Nikolaus
Ober, Roland
Schumann, Andreas
Heitmiller, Rainer
Zintl, Roland

Winter, Frank-Thomas
Schneider, Klaus
Kdillmer, Armin
Brodschelm, Roland
Steichele, Franz
Seibert, Peter

Klimt, Joachim
Ehrhardt, Sénke

Bachmann, Elmar
Kremser, Karl
Muller, Martin
Huber, Alfred
Pflager, Fritz
Nothegger, Thomas
Maier, Norbert
Albrecht, Uli
Schillinger, Reinhold
Schneller, Hermann
Hawksworth, David
Mailly, Francis
Tancer, Jaroslav
Madejczyk, Otto

Gorbunov, Anton

Minchen

MRRC Minchen
Vivs
Wackersberg
Trisport Erding
Minchen

Bau Brandl
Erding
Leinf.-Echt.
Minchen
Miinchen

ASC Alpina Miinchen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Pletzer Hopfgarten, AUT
TSV Isny

E.on. Ruhrgas
MRRC Minchen
Kirchheimer SC
Miesbach

Erding

SV Sachsenkam
ausser raum 05
Minchen

TSV Betzingen

TSG Niefern
Dudenhofen
Margarethenthann
Moosburg

CIS Amberg

TSV Feldkirchen
Running Snails Haimhausen, AUT
Grafing

Minchen

LT Siebengebirge
Minchen
SCR-Team

LT Siebengebirge
MRRC

Minchen

LG zusam

Minchen

Erding

Ruderclub Flensburg

MRRC Minchen

Racin Team Doschauher
SV Ohlstadt

Miesbach

WB Pfluger
LC-Niederwies-Kdssen, AUT
TSV-Isny

SC Murnau

Minchen

MRRC Minchen
Miinchen,GB

BEL

SC Vierkirchen

SC lIsaria Unterféhring

TV Geiselhoring

00:53:57
00:53:59
00:54:28
00:54:43
00:55:13
00:56:58
00:57:13
00:58:37
00:58:43
01:03:04
01:04:00
01:14:13

00:39:36
00:41:21
00:42:19
00:44:12
00:44:29
00:44:59
00:46:08
00:46:26
00:46:52
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:48:00
00:48:39
00:50:45
00:50:54
00:51:00
00:51:01
00:51:29
00:51:39
00:52:19
00:52:27
00:53:17
00:53:22
00:53:51
00:55:31
00:55:47
00:56:10
00:58:38
00:58:40
01:01:09
01:02:15

00:40:04
00:40:49
00:43:35
00:46:20
00:46:57
00:47:55
00:48:09
00:49:59
00:50:24
00:52:41
00:54:33
00:56:36
00:57:38
01:02:23

00:42:43

597
673
194
996
909
984
971
488
591
193
491
894

486
484
953
889
684
548
997
592
708
564
587
290
886
351
964
701
149
986
279
992
350
273
990
950
326
892
880
891
470
419
282

680
888
141
882
928
902
956
999
907
715
903
487
904
718

946
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M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

M70
M70
M70

1948
1949
1950
1949
1946
1948

1945
1942
1945
1943
1943

1937
1928
1938

Plangger, Gottfried
Maier, Ludwig
Deimel, Gottfried
Dittmer, Wolfgang
Burtscher, Paul
Grinewald, Franz

Stoger, Alois
Rampf, Roland
Christl, Paul
Lipp, Otto
Mollerus, Bernd

Deul3, Peter
Schuhmann, Fritz
Hellmuth, Otto

Laufclub Sana, ITA
Habach

Trisport Erding
Minchen
TSV-Neubiberg
Rottach-Egern

MRRC Munchen

MBB-SG Augsburg

LC Aichach

die gemitlichen Karwendelschnecken
Berg

ViL Waldkraiburg
Knetzgau
Knetzgau

00:46:55
00:48:05
00:55:00
00:58:10
01:02:54
01:07:45

00:47:58
00:49:54
00:57:08
01:01:27
01:05:17

01:00:27
01:06:17
01:11:36

93
977
580
288
294
138

677
492
134
585
716

594

143
144
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